Suitable for indoor areas of high risk explosions or outdoor under shelters
Zone 2/22 hazardous area LED weatherproof fitting
Various mounting options on ceiling or wall
CYCLONE X
Lighting for a Living
•    Zone 2/22 hazardous area weatherproof fitting
•    Suitable for indoor areas of high risk explosions or
outdoor under shelters

CYCLONE X
Hazardous area weatherproof zone 2/22
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
XNCF220NW 18W – 4000K 2100 18 117 2.20
XNCF240NW 36W – 4000K 4100 36 114 2.20
XNCF440NW 36W – 4000K 4100 36 114 3.20
XNCF480NW 72W – 4000K 8200 72 114 3.20
XNCF560NW 54W – 4000K 6200 54 115 3.70
XNCF5100NW 87W – 4000K 10300 87 118 3.70
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
XNCF220NW 670 155 105
XNCF240NW 670 155 105
XNCF440NW 1280 155 105
XNCF480NW 1280 155 105
XNCF560NW 1580 155 105
XNCF5100NW 1580 155 105
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Polycarbonate body finished in white
(RAL 9016)
•	 Opal polycarbonate diffuser